Diesel Flow Meter
SPECIFICATION AND INSTALLATION DETAILS
Part Numbers and Specifications
Part Number Variations Chambers Working Range Weight Mounting L x W
DFM-50-SA -L Single 1 – 50 LPH ±1% (.2 – 2 GPH ±1%) 0.96 kg (2.11 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-100-SA -L Single 2 – 100 LPH ±1% (.5 – 26 GPH ±1%) 0.96 kg (2.11 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-250-SA -L Single 5 – 250 LPH ±1% (1 – 66 GPH ±1%) 1.30 kg (2.86 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-500-SA ( Note1) Single 10 – 500 LPH ±1% (2 – 132 GPH ±1%) 1.29 kg (2.84 lbs) 90 x 70 mm (3.54" X 2.75")
DFM-1000-SA-L F, -SB Single 20 – 1000 LPH ±1% (5 – 264 GPH ±1%) 2.90 kg (6.39 lbs) 42 x 32 mm (1.65" X 1.25")
DFM-2000-SA-L F, -SB Single 40 – 2000 LPH ±1% (10 – 528 GPH ±1%) 3.12 kg (6.87 lbs) 42 x 16 mm (1.65" X .62")
DFM-4000-SA-L F, -SB Single 80 – 4000 LPH ±1% (21 – 1056 GPH ±1%) 5.64 kg (12.43 lbs) 52 x 20 mm (2.04" X .78")
DFM-100-DA Dual 2 – 100 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (.5 – 26 GPH ±1%) 1.50 kg (3.30 lbs) 135.8 x 45 mm (5.34" X 1.77")
DFM-300-DA Dual 50 – 300 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (13 – 79 GPH ±1%) 2.16 kg (4.76 lbs) 152.8 x 45 mm (6.01" X 1.77")
DFM-600-DA (Note 1) Dual 100 – 600 LPH ±1..3% (Note 2) (26 – 158 GPH ±1%) 2.07 kg (4.56 lbs) 155.8 x 45 mm (6.13" X 1.77")
Variations available by special order: F (Flange mount) / -L (LCD display) / -SB (Brass housing)
Specifications in this table are for versions with threaded connection versions with alloy housings
(1) Connection thread is M16 x 1.5
(2) Accuracy can vary according to ratio of feed chamber and reverse chamber flow rate